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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Haus Moser
holiday apartment in Millstatt

The house Moser is located at 850m above sea level on the high plateau of Millstatt! Surrounded by meadows, in a quiet
location, you have a wonderful view of Lake Millstatt and the surrounding mountain landscape. It takes less than 5
minutes to drive to the beach on Lake Millstatt, and for countless alpine hikes (e.g. to the Granattor or the
Schwaigerhitte) you are almost right in the middle of it here in Sappl.

close to forest - lake - distance (m): 3000 - meadowlands - quiet location - right on the bike path - mountain location - located on a hill

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Apartment, bath, toilet, lake view
=]

ab

\ESl Our apartment has 90m?. The apartment has two bedrooms, a
: : ) , € 140,00
bathroom with shower and bathtub, a washing machine, a toilet, a per apartment at 27.07.2024
fully equipped kitchen with adjoining living room, television, satellite,
wif...

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 90 m?
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Apartment, bath, toilet, lake view
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television, satellite, wif...

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 90 m?

Apartment, bath, toilet, lake view
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television, satellite, wif...

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 90 m?

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 27.07.2024

date
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08.08.2024

09.08.2024

09.08.2024

10.08.2024

11.08.2024
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16.08.2024

30.07.2024

time

19:30

17:30

19:30

20:00

17:30

20:00

20:00

11:00

19:30

17:30

11:30

title

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Slow Food Tafel - GenussZeit im Abendlic...

OUVERTURE 17. LA Guitarra esencial Festi...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

Ritterspiele 2024
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Millstatt am Millstatter See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Rothenthurn

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Rothenthurn

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Our apartment has 90m?. The apartment has two bedrooms, a bathroom with shower and
bathtub, a washing machine, a toilet, a fully equipped kitchen with adjoining living room,

Our apartment has 90m?. The apartment has two bedrooms, a bathroom with shower and
bathtub, a washing machine, a toilet, a fully equipped kitchen with adjoining living room,
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Flhrung millstART2024

ALPAKAWANDERUNG - AUSZEIT MIT ALPAKAS AM...

Grofer Blicherflohmarkt

Ensemble Porcia

Seebodner Kirchtag - MGV Seeboden

Gartenfest der Freiwilligen Feuerwehr La...

small dances without title

Ensemble Porcia

holiday apartment in Millstatt

Sappl 60

A-9872 Millstatt
mail: rene.dossi@aon.at
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